SUP RACING LEAGUE
CHAMPIONSHIP

OVERALL 2023
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25.
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NAME AND SURNAME

ROK PUVAR

MILE GACESA

ERIK MILAT

BORIS BADUN

IGOR TOMAZIC

GORAN SMIRCIC

IVICA BADUN

GAL GROS

MARK DANI

ALES VERONIG

GREGOR MOHORIC

NIK PINTERIC

MATEJ BOLKA

VAL MILAT

DOMAGOJ PAUKOVIC

ANDREJ MATACIN

MARKO VERSIC

MILAN STOJAKOVIC

ZELJKO SRDOC

DEJAN MOHAR

MIHA VAUHNIK

EMILIO BACIC

MARKO BERGER

SIMON GREGORIN

ANDREJ SUSIC

KEVIN UIFFINGER

TROHA MATEJ

CLUB/NAT

SD SUP-er /SLO

AMANZI RACE TEAM
/CRO

VOP SUP TEAM /CRO

AMANZI RACE
TEAM/CRO

VOP SUP TEAM /CRO

VOP SUP TEAM /CRO

TK Marathon95/CRO

NNN/SLO

HUN

SD AMANZI TEAM

AMANZI TEAM

SD PEMUPI

Mlaka/Slo

VOP SUP TEAM /CRO

VOP SUP TEAM /CRO

VOP SUP TEAM /CRO

VOP SUP TEAM /CRO

SOTOCJE CATEZ

CRO

SD AMANZI TEAM

SLO

VOP SUP TEAM /CRO

GER

AMANZI RACE
TEAM/CRO

VOP SUP TEAM /CRO

GER

SLO

Points

2300

2090

1876

1693

1416

1351

1328

1083

924

713

668

583

570

550

488

475

475

462

462

450

438

413

400

395

390

150

YM

GM

GM

YM

GM

YM

YM

YM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

YM

450

488

438

462

550

488

500

528

583

475

462

528

500

400

475

425

583

550

488

462

450

438

413

395

390

462

450

385

413

438

390

500

395

130

140

120

400

150

600

550

438

438

528

500

462

583

450

475
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11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

NAME AND

SURNAME

NATASA
CESAR

TAMARA
SPAROZIC

STANISLAVA
LAGINjA

GABRIJELA
BADUN

ANA
MARIA
BRBCIC

Erika Dani

RADMILA
BACIC

POLONA
PUSLIAR

LISA
SCHIFFNER

ISABEL
PETRONIO

IVA MILAT

SUSANNE
SCHIFFNER

Danijela
Repac
Djordjevic

URSKA
RIBERNIK

Alenka
Badun

Taira
Smonkar

PRO - OPEN WOMEN (BEST 4 RESULTS COUNT FOR CHAMPIONSHIP)

CLUB/NAT

VOP SUP
TEAM/CRO

Amanzi
race team

/CRO

VOP SUP
TEAM /CRO

AMANZI
TEAM/CRO

Crikvenica/
cro

HUN

VOP SUP
TEAM /CRO

SLO

GER

SD SUP-er
SLO

VOP SUP
TEAM /CRO

GER

Amanzi/SRB

SLO

CRO

SLO

GM

YM

GM

YM

GM

YM

YM

GM

550

583
488

528
450

600
500
462
438

550

475

500

583

600

528

488

462

450

488

462

500

150

(]

550

600

500

583

528

488

2238

2120

1988

1166

1056

938

600

600

528

500

488

462

462

450

438

150



JUNIOR BOYS (BEST 2 RESULTS COUNT FOR CHAMPIONSHIP)

NAME AND

VOP SUP
VAL MILAT TEAM /CRO 600 600 1200
s VOoP
NINO BACIC SUP TEAM /CRO 583 583
ARNE
Y AMANZI /SLO 583 583
4k VOP SUP
PATRIK BACIC TEAM /CRO 550 550
NEJC SPELIC KOKRICA 550 550
TIAN VOP SUP
TOMAZIC TEAM /CRO 538 >38
ANEJ KOVAC SOTOCJE/SLO 538 538
FELIX VOP SUP
TOMAZIC TEAM /CRO 525 525

JUNIOR GIRLS (BEST 2 RESULTS COUNT FOR CHAMPIONSHIP)

NAME AND

SR CLUB/NAT POINTS
STELLA VOP SUP
VERSIC TEAM /CRO oy Ay
TAIRA

SMONKAR SD PEMUPI 600 600
GAIA VOP SUP

TOMAZIC TEAM /CRO 283 283
p— SD PEMUPI 583 583
PINTERIC
GRETA VOP SUP
VERSIC TEAM /CRO >0 >0
TAJA SD PEMUPI 550 550

GRUBISA



